

SC 106 of 2016

Present : Sri Sutirtha Banerjee(WB00980)ADJ FTC 1 court Bongaon

48

Dated 28-03-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused files hazira.

Ld. PP in charge files hazira.

Witness namely Soma Malakar & Gurudas Majhi are examined and crossed examined as PW 6 & 7 and discharged from the case record.

Fix 29-04-24 for Evidence of C.S.W. 10+11.

D/C be me

FTC 1 court Bongaon

FTC 1 court Bongaon