

SC 106 of 2016

Present : Sri Sutirtha Banerjee(WB00980) ADJ FTC Court 1 Bongaon

53

Dated 05-02-2025

The record is put up today because 03-02-2025 was declared Holiday by the order of Hon'ble High Court Calcutta.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix 20-03-2025 for evidence of CSW 10+11+2017

D/C by me

FTC 1 court Bongaon

FTC 1 court Bongaon
(N)24 Parganas